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 Hair Paint	
 Classificação: Ainda não foi avaliado  Preço 8,50 €
5,69 €
7,00 €
-1,50 €
1,31 €
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 Ask a question about this product 
 FabricanteCrazyColor 




 Descrição ID:IDI2056
Nome: 96789 - Crazy Colour (Lavender) 100ml
Produto: Hair Paint
Material: Paint
Descrição:
Semi Permanent Hair Colour Cream. Crazy Color was launched in 1977, in the midst of the punk rock explosion and has been loved worldwide ever since. The heart of the brand has been kept pumping by its loyal following and cult status.

Comentários
 Ainda não existem comentários para este produto. 





  
